
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

165 

163 

167 

166 

164 

170 

Name 

Janis Ikers 

Deividas Vareika 

Kaspars Fricsons 

Uldis Valters 

Mindaugas Sidabras 

Audrius Pilipavicius 

Klub 

Łotwa 

Litwa 

Łotwa 

Łotwa 

Litwa 

Litwa 

Samochód 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf 2 

BMW Compact RX 

Ford Escort 

Honda Civic Type R 

VAZ 2105 

Sponsor 

RGRT 

ASK Smart Motorsport 

MKM Motorsport 

RGRT 

ASK Vilkyciai 

Pilipavicius Audrius 

M1.  

14 

13 

10 

8 

5 

2 

A  

6 

-- 

3 

1 

-- 

2 

B  

-- 

4 

-- 

-- 

2 

-- 

F  

5 

2 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

25 

19 

13 

9 

7 

4 
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VII Runda OPONEO MPRC, III LASF,III BSRC 

TouringCars 2000 BSRC 

Klasyfikacja zawodów LASF 

Toruń 1,050 km 


